CPXAANR BN

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

CITY OF MILES CITY

AGENDA
Regular Council Meeting March 8, 2022
City Council Chambers 6:00 p.m.
and online at zoom.us

CALL TO ORDER
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF COUNCIL MINUTES/COMMITTEE MINUTES
A. Regular City Council Meeting 02/22/2022

SCHEDULE MEETINGS

REQUEST OF CITIZENS & PUBLIC COMMENT

APPOINTMENTS

PROCLAMATIONS

STAFF REPORTS

CITY COUNCIL COMMENTS

MAYOR COMMENTS

COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATIONS

Public Safety recommends traffic control on Leighton Boulevard by continued police
presence, biannual crosswalk painting, and speed monitoring signage.

BID OPENINGS
MCFR Ladder Truck

BID AWARDS

PUBLIC HEARINGS

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

A. VARIANCE REQUEST AT 105 MISSISSIPPI TO CONSTRUCT AN ATTACHED
GARAGE BELOW BASE FLOOD ELEVATION PLUS 2 FEET REQUIREMENT

B. APPROVAL OF FEBRUARY CLAIMS

C. CLOSED SESSION - LITIGATION UPDATE

ADJOURNMENT

Public comment on any public matter that is not on the agenda of this meeting can be presented under Request of Citizens,
provided it is within the jurisdiction of the City to address. Public comment will be entered into the minutes of this meeting.
The City Council cannot take any action on a matter unless notice of the matter has been made on an agenda and an
opportunity for public comment has been allowed on the matter. Public matter does not include contested cases and other
adjudicative proceedings
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